
Dart Attack Agello

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Vinti Massimo (10/573) 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 2 3 2 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10

Fortuna Alessandro (10/308) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 12

Piselli Matteo (10/540) 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 10 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0

Schussele Patrick (10/542) 2 5 3 1 3 5 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 5 4 10 0 0

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 3 6 3 2 3 2 4 6 4 10 2 0 4 1 4 9 3 4 0 0

Angioni Simone (10/309) 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 11

Gambacorta Jessica (10/574) 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Avitabile Gerardo (10/545) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nucciarelli Stefano (10/543) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vinti Massimo 10/573 26 51 1,96

Fortuna Alessandro 10/308 22 46 2,09

Piselli Matteo 10/540 27 46 1,70

Schussele Patrick 10/542 20 41 2,05

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 30 40 1,33

Angioni Simone 10/309 18 30 1,67

Gambacorta Jessica 10/574 13 21 1,62

Avitabile Gerardo 10/545 3 3 1,00

Nucciarelli Stefano 10/543 1 0 0,00

Freccette Piegaro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cerbini  Luca (10/696) 0 0 4 11 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0

Olivieri Antonio (10/652) 3 7 4 10 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Bertoldo Luca (10/655) 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 1

Papalini Marangi Silvestro (10/695) 4 8 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 5 0 0

Putti Tommaso (10/654) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 0

Barboni Alessio (10/653) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2

Papa Federico (10/656) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 1

Mancinelli  Diego (10/694) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerbini  Luca 10/696 24 51 2,12

Olivieri Antonio 10/652 23 33 1,43

Bertoldo Luca 10/655 28 31 1,11

Papalini Marangi 10/695 22 24 1,09

Putti Tommaso 10/654 24 21 0,88

Barboni Alessio 10/653 17 12 0,71

Papa Federico 10/656 12 8 0,67

Mancinelli  Diego 10/694 10 6 0,60

La Siesta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 4 10 4 12 4 12 4 10 3 7 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9

Grassini Stefano (10/257) 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0

Giovannini Cristiana (10/260) 4 7 2 4 4 9 2 6 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 8

Grassini Francesca (10/197) 4 7 4 7 2 3 4 12 2 4 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 4

Cerullo Elisabetta (10/259) 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 0 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8

Santini Flavio (10/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 35 92 2,63

Grassini Stefano 10/257 32 80 2,50

Giovannini Cristiana 10/260 32 72 2,25

Grassini Francesca 10/197 36 67 1,86

Cerullo Elisabetta 10/259 20 33 1,65

Santini Flavio 10/261 5 7 1,40



Millenovecento Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Minciotti Alessio (10/698) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 6

Getti Cristian (10/674) 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11

Gattobigio Massimo (10/106) 2 3 2 3 2 6 0 0 3 6 4 1 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0

Gori Maurizio (10/107) 4 2 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 5

Romoli Giordano (10/362) 4 3 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Tassini Ivano (10/329) 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 2

Baroni Benedetto (10/361) 4 4 2 1 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Spaccià Francesco (10/108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Malizia Alessandro (10/341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausilli Matteo (06/745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vinciguerra Vito (10/328) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minciotti Alessio 10/698 26 36 1,38

Getti Cristian 10/674 18 35 1,94

Gattobigio Massimo 10/106 23 28 1,22

Gori Maurizio 10/107 30 21 0,70

Romoli Giordano 10/362 16 20 1,25

Tassini Ivano 10/329 28 17 0,61

Baroni Benedetto 10/361 15 16 1,07

Spaccià Francesco 10/108 4 4 1,00

Malizia Alessandro 10/341 0 0 0,00

Pausilli Matteo 06/745 0 0 0,00

Vinciguerra Vito 10/328 0 0 0,00

Piegaro Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Antolini Gioele (10/647) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 7

Gobbini Andrea (10/648) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 5 4 10 4 3 4 1 4 5

Antolini Elia (10/649) 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 10 4 9

Ragni Giacomo (10/650) 4 6 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 1

Vitiello Mattia (10/651) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannini Matteo (10/646) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papa  Andrea (10/697) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Antolini Gioele 10/647 40 79 1,98

Gobbini Andrea 10/648 36 48 1,33

Antolini Elia 10/649 28 37 1,32

Ragni Giacomo 10/650 40 33 0,82

Vitiello Mattia 10/651 8 11 1,38

Vannini Matteo 10/646 4 6 1,50

Papa  Andrea 10/697 4 2 0,50

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Dormentoni Matteo (10/339) 2 4 4 11 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 6

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 4 4 4 10 4 9 3 3 2 0 2 0 4 2 4 7 4 10 4 3

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 5 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 9

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 4 6 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0

Bellezza Francesco (10/594) 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 0

Bernacchia Daniele (10/295) 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tripolini Federico (10/299) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dormentoni Matteo 10/339 36 72 2,00

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 35 48 1,37

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 18 36 2,00

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 20 29 1,45

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 22 19 0,86

Bellezza Francesco 10/594 15 14 0,93

Bernacchia Daniele 10/295 10 12 1,20

Tripolini Federico 10/299 4 2 0,50


